10

11

12
13
14

15

16

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Comment On

Exterior

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000Ekv870AB

RAHUL ADAK

KAMAL ADAK,GOPIGANJ - SULTAN NAGAR ROAD,KHEPUT HIGH
SCHOOL,UTTARBARH KHEPUT DASPUR 2,Uttar Bar,Paschim
Medinipur,West Bengal,India, 721148 Uttar Bar+Paschim
Medinipur+West Bengal+721148

8587983624
West Bengal 721211

not

Negative

Negative

Negative

Address Not Found & Applicant Lives In Delhi
Residential

22.5579703
87.7251947
40458

2025-07-28

13:52:50



17

18
19

20

21

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT KAMAL
ADAK,GOPIGANJ - SULTAN NAGAR ROAD,KHEPUT HIGH

SCHOOL,UTTARBARH KHEPUT DASPUR 2,UTTAR BAR,PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR,WEST BENGAL,INDIA,721148 UTTAR BAR+PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR+WEST BENGAL+721148 ON 28-07-2025 13:52:50. WE
COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME

lo Comment

BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE
NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

21:05:14

2025-07-24

HP5G+C7P, Sultannagar, West Bengal 72121
28-07-2025 01:51:19 PM

22.5582628,87.7255177
Pincode : 721211

HP5G+C7P, Sultannagar, West Bengal 72121
28-07-2025 01:51:28 PM

22.5582628,87.7255177
Pincode : 721211




22 residence_photo_with_agent

a6
32.55 30

INCO!

23 residence_photo_with_inside_household

&4 o R

P56 35iannag s st Bengal 72121
B, 287154 3,1305595

24 residence_photo_outside

HP5G+C7P, Sultanna' ar, West Bengal 72121
28-07-2025 01:52:07 PM
22.5583132,87.7255504

Pincode : 721211




25 Photo with Agent

26 Photo of ID Proof

HP5G+C7P_Sultanna af, West Bengal' 72121
28-07-2025 01:52:45PM- \

22.5577647,87.7254162
Pincode : 721211

1 Date and Time of Visit

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



