

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Ekv870AB
2	Customer Name	RAHUL ADAK
3	Address	KAMAL ADAK, GOPIGANJ - SULTAN NAGAR ROAD, KHEPUT HIGH SCHOOL, UTTARBARH KHEPUT DASPUR 2, Uttar Bar, Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal, India, 721148 Uttar Bar+Paschim Medinipur+West Bengal+721148
4	Contact Number	8587983624
5	Pincode	West Bengal 721211
6	Comment On Exterior	not
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
8	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
9	CPV Status	Negative
10	Remarks	Address Not Found & Applicant Lives In Delhi
11	Verification Type	Residential
12	Latitude	22.5579703
13	Longitude	87.7251947
14	Case Id	40458
15	Date Of Report	2025-07-28
16	Time Of Report	13:52:50

17	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT KAMAL ADAK, GOPIGANJ - SULTAN NAGAR ROAD, KHEPUT HIGH SCHOOL, UTTARBARI KHEPUT DASPUR 2, UTTAR BAR, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, WEST BENGAL, INDIA, 721148 UTTAR BAR + PASCHIM MEDINIPUR + WEST BENGAL + 721148 ON 28-07-2025 13:52:50. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
----	------------	--

18	Date of Allocation	2025-07-24
19	Time of Allocation	21:05:14

20	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>HP5G+C7P Sultannagar, West Bengal 72121 28-07-2025 01:51:19 PM 22.5582628,87.7255177 Pincode : 721211</p>
----	---------------------------------	--

21	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>HP5G+C7P Sultannagar, West Bengal 72121 28-07-2025 01:51:28 PM 22.5582628,87.7255177 Pincode : 721211</p>
----	--------------------------------	---

22 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



23 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



24 residence\_photo\_outside



25 Photo with Agent



26 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-07-2025 13:52:50
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

